
Backflow Customer Management Services, RFP,  
Solicitation No. R-23-009-LE 

 
NON-MANDATORY PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING 

September 15, 2023 @ 2:00 PM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1. Lindsay Esquivel, SAWS Contract Administrator, Lindsay.esquivel@saws.org 
2. Dan Crowley, SAWS Director, Governmental Relations, Dan.Crowley@saws.org  
3. Brian J. Preski, NAWSC (National Water Specialties Company), bpreski@pawsc.com 
4. Cameron Staroske, Aqua Backflow, cameron@aquabackflow.com 
5. Evan Hawley, SpryPoint, ehawley@sprypoint.com 
6. Bobbi Winterowd, Swiftcomply, bobbi@swiftcomply.com 
7. Paul Patterson, HydroCorp, ppatterson@hydrocorpinc.com 
8. Lauren Bolek, Backflow Solutions, Inc., lbolek@backflow.com  
9. Melissa Joyce, BSI Online, mjoyce@backflow.com 
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